Network Hdd Enclosure HNSB35AS
Network Hdd Enclosure HNSB35AS
Huihong International Limited
Features
Ethernet & USB2.0 combination interface
Suitable for 3.5" SATA HDD
Supports FTP and DHCP
Supports network print server
Supports BT download
Data transfer is twice as fast as competing models
Supports Samba server on LAN
Compatible with DSL routers/modems
Under network environment ,it supports
one 10/100Mbps Ethernet port Password management provides secure access to HDD and web management
Supports hardware reset function by pressing the reset switch
Hot USB available for external enclosure,Udisk,HUB…devices
Specifications
Model No.  HNSB35AS
Interface Ethernet ; USB2.0
Data transfer rate Ethernet up to: 100Mb/s ; USB2.0:480Mb/s
Suitability 3.5" SATA HDD
Hot Plug Supports Plug-play and Hot-plug
Power Adapter (AC 100~240V, 50~60Hz ; DC 5V/12V)
Material Pain Aluminum
Cooling Fan 1 Front Fan (Great heat Reduction)
OS Compatibility Windows 98se/Me/2000/XP/Vista; MAC OS 8.6 or above
Dimension 196 x 150 x 88 mm (L x W xH)
Pcs/Ctn 12pcs
N.W./Ctn 15kgs
G.W./Ctn 16kgs
M /Ct 0 089 bMeas/Ctn 0.089cbm
Application